
Branton 10-I
3 soil 3

37 clay/rock 40 Start 8-24-15
166 shale 206 Finish 8-25-15
29 lime 235
51 shale 286
3 lime 289
13 shale 302
98 lime 400 set 20’ 7”
172 shale 572 ran 815’ of 2 ⅞ 
17 lime 589 cemented to surface 78 sxs
54 shale 643
25 lime 668
21 shale 689
15 lime 704
15 shale 719
7 lime 726
4 shale 730
8 lime 738
41 shale 779
10 Bkn sand 789 good show
31 shale 820 T.D.


